DET NATIONALE P
Integrationsbarcdmeter

10 starste oprindelseslande blandt ikke-vestlige indvandrere og efterkommere, pr. 1. januar 2025, antal

60.000

40.000
20.000
0

Tyrkiet Syrien

Ukraine

Rapport dannet d. 2/12-2025.

Irak

Libanon

Iran

Pakistan

Bosnien-Hercegovina

Indien

Afghanistan


https://integrationsbarometer.dk
https://integrationsbarometer.dk

